Tradinco Instruments | Radonstraat 250 | 2718 TB | Zoetermeer | The Netherlands
+31 792033130 | sales@tradinco.com | www.tradinco.com
√ Pressure range up to 10 bar(g)
√ Hand pump up to 3 bar(g)
√ 0.15% FS accuracy
√ Accurate pressure control
√ Exact and reliable measurement
√ Leak testing

Internal leak rate
Drop rate of tool < 0.050 bar/hr
Ordering Codes:
TA0109031001 TRAQC2-PC 0 to 1 bar
TA0109031002 TRAQC2-PC 0 to 3 bar
TA0109031005 TRAQC2-PC 0 to 10 bar
TA0109031003 TRAQC2-PC 0 to 1 bar with RVA Traceable Calibration Certificate
TA0109031004 TRAQC2-PC 0 to 3 bar with RVA Traceable Calibration Certificate
TA0109031006 TRAQC2-PC 0 to 10 bar with RVA Traceable Calibration Certificate
TA0109031101 TRAQC2-PCHP 0 to 1 bar
TA0109031102 TRAQC2-PCHP 0 to 3 bar
TA0109031103 TRAQC2-PCHP 0 to 1 bar with RVA Traceable Calibration Certificate
TA0109031104 TRAQC2-PCHP 0 to 3 bar with RVA Traceable Calibration Certificate
8620 Low pressure connection set < 10 bar
Standard Calibration Standard calibration on pressure range